4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1191508M
1191509M
0698404M
0698453F
2021661F
3023228F
1108359F
0698423F
0937507F
0698473F
0936810M
0698449M
0937510M
2021664M
1191531M
0937509M
1191123M
1191582M
1191549M
1191597M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

23363

Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

E-
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI ;

Loc lansare

-

A

VALID
| FILEON

Columbofil

Longitudine
:25 GPS
:25 +0
:25 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA17609E | 18.06 12:18
|DA176187 | 18.06 12:19:
|DB041200 | 18.06 12:19:
|DB078067 | 18.06 12:19:
|DA403218 | 18.06 12:19:
|DA4031A8 | 18.06 12:19:
|DA175FD8 | 18.06 12:19:
|IDB078078 | 18.06 12:19:
|DA403252 | 18.06 12:19:
|DB078052 | 18.06 12:20:
|DA403280 | 18.06 12:20:
|IDBO411EB | 18.06 12:20:
|DA4031FC | 18.06 12:20:
|DA4032ED | 18.06 12:20
|[DA1762E5 | 18.06 12:20
|DA40305F | 18.06 12:20:
|DA1762F4 | 18.06 12:20
|[DA176197 | 18.06 12:20
|[DA176327 | 18.06 12:21
|DA17616D | 18.06 12:21

e

| SERVER

Code

Poleac Nicu
25° 47" 29.9"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702142
80001E0C
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